
EXAM CALENDAR – NOVEMBER 2025 to JANUARY 2026 

 

NOVEMBER 2025 

Date Session Slot & Programme 

12 Nov (Wed) AN Slot A – S3(R) B.Tech, MCA, Integrated MCA 

15 Nov (Sat) AN Slot B – S3(R) B.Tech, MCA, Integrated MCA 

18 Nov (Tue) AN Slot C – S3(R) B.Tech, MCA, Integrated MCA 

21 Nov (Fri) AN Slot D – S3(R) B.Tech, MCA, Integrated MCA 

24 Nov (Mon) AN Slot E – S3(R) Integrated MCA 

Slot F – S3(R) B.Tech 

26 Nov (Wed) AN Slot G – S3(R) B.Tech 

29 Nov (Sat) FN Slot M – S3(R) B.Tech Minor 

 

DECEMBER 2025 – Supplementary & MBA Exams (1–12 Dec) 

Date Session Slot & Programme 

1 Dec (Mon) FN Slot A – S2(S) B.Tech, MCA, Integrated MCA, MBA; S4(S) 

B.Tech (WP) 

3 Dec (Wed) FN Slot B – S2(S) B.Tech, MCA, Integrated MCA, MBA; S4(S) 

B.Tech (WP) 

4 Dec (Thu) AN Slot A – S3(R) MBA 

5 Dec (Fri) FN Slot C – S2(S) B.Tech, MCA, Integrated MCA, MBA; S4(S) 

B.Tech (WP) 

8 Dec (Mon) FN Slot D – S2(S) B.Tech, MCA, Integrated MCA, MBA; S4(S) 

B.Tech (WP) 

10 Dec 

(Wed) 

FN Slot E – S2(S) B.Tech, Integrated MCA, MBA; S4(S) B.Tech 

(WP) 

12 Dec (Fri) FN Slot F – S2(S) B.Tech, S2(S) MBA 

Slot A – S1(R,S) MBA 

 

DECEMBER 2025 – First Semester & Working Professional Exams (15–31 Dec) 

Date Session Slot & Programme 

15 Dec (Mon) FN Slot A – S1(R,S) B.Tech, MCA, Integrated MCA, M.Tech 

Slot B – S1(R,S) MBA 

Slot A – S3(R) B.Tech (WP) 

Slot A – S5(R) B.Tech (WP) 

16 Dec (Tue) FN & 

AN 

FN – Slot I – S2(S) MBA 

FN – Slot B – S3(R) B.Tech (WP) 

FN – Slot B – S5(R) B.Tech (WP) 

AN – Slot D – S3(R) MBA 

17 Dec (Wed) FN Slot G – S2(S) MBA 

Slot B – S1(R,S) M.Tech 

Slot C – S1(R,S) MBA 

18 Dec (Thu) FN & 

AN 

FN – Slot B – S1(R,S) B.Tech/MCA/Integrated MCA 

AN – Slot E – S3(R) MBA 



19 Dec (Fri) FN Slot C – S1(R,S) M.Tech 

Slot D – S1(R,S) MBA 

Slot C – S3(R) B.Tech (WP) 

Slot C – S5(R) B.Tech (WP) 

29 Dec (Mon) FN & 

AN 

FN – Slot C – S1(R,S) B.Tech/MCA/Integrated MCA 

FN – Slot D – S1(R,S) M.Tech 

FN – Slot E – S1(R,S) MBA 

FN – Slot D – S3(R) B.Tech (WP) 

FN – Slot D – S5(R) B.Tech (WP) 

AN – Slot F – S3(R) MBA 

31 Dec (Wed) FN & 

AN 

FN – Slot D – S1(R,S) B.Tech/MCA/Integrated MCA 

FN – Slot F – S1(R,S) MBA 

FN – Slot E – S1(R,S) M.Tech 

FN – Slot E – S3(R) B.Tech (WP) 

FN – Slot E – S5(R) B.Tech (WP) 

AN – Slot G – S3(R) MBA 

 

JANUARY 2026 

Date Session Slot & Programme 

3 Jan (Sat) FN Slot E – S1(R,S) B.Tech/Integrated MCA 

Slot G – S1(R,S) MBA 

Slot F – S1 M.Tech 

Slot F – S3(R) B.Tech (WP) 

Slot F – S5(R) B.Tech (WP) 

5 Jan (Mon) FN Slot H – S1(R,S) MBA 

Slot A – S3(S) B.Tech WP (2024 Admission) 

AN Slot B – S3(R) MBA 

6 Jan (Tue) FN Slot B – S3(S) B.Tech WP (2024 Admission) 

7 Jan (Wed) FN Slot C – S3(S) B.Tech WP (2024 Admission) 

AN Slot C – S3(R) MBA 

8 Jan (Thu) FN Slot D – S3(S) B.Tech WP (2024 Admission) 

9 Jan (Fri) FN Slot E – S3(S) B.Tech WP (2024 Admission) 

12 Jan (Mon) FN Slot F – S3(S) B.Tech WP (2024 Admission) 

 

 

 

 

        Controller of Examinations 


